
Downtown Roseville Partnership (DRP) 
- Special Meeting Minutes - 

 
Thursday, July 30, 2015 

1 p.m. 
Roseville Chamber of Commerce | 650 Douglas Boulevard, Roseville 

 
 
Members Present: Doug Wagemann, Mark Vespoli, Steve Fuhrman, Chris Robles.  
Members Absent: Kenny Wahlberg. Anne Chacon Janette Moynier 
Guests Present: none.  
 
The meeting was called to order by Doug Wagemann at 1 p.m.. 
  

I. A motion to increase the annual assessment fee by 3% as reference in the Downtown 
Roseville PBID Management Plan was made by Steve Fuhrman and seconded by Mark 
Vespoli. Approved unanimously.  

 
II. Upcoming Meetings 

a. Board Meeting: Wednesday, August 26 at 3 p.m. | Roseville Chamber of 
Commerce 

 
III. Adjourned at 1:15 p.m. 

 
 

DRP Board Roster 

Name Organization Board Position Email 
Doug 
Wagemann Cochrane Wagemann President dgwagemann@gmail.com 

Mark Vespoli Property Owner VP markvespoli@yahoo.com 

Anne Chacon Consolidated (CCI) Secretary anne.chacon@consolidated.com 

Kenny Wahlberg Rock of Roseville Treasurer kenny@rockofroseville.com 

Steve Fuhrman Fuhrman Leamy Land At-Large stevef@fllandgroup.com 

Chris Robles  City of Roseville City Rep.  crobles@roseville.ca.us 

Janette Moynier First Bank Merchants Rep. janette.moynier@fbol.com 
 


